
Undergraduate Graduate TCU Total

Male

Female 62%

38%

6,490

4,033

60%

40%

1,051

699

61%

39%

7,541

4,732

Full-time

Part-time 2%

98%

197

10,326

7%

93%

118

1,632

3%

97%

315

11,958

Baccalaureate Entering First Time in College and Transfer

Headcount by College/School
Undergraduate Graduate TCU Total

AddRan College of Liberal Arts

Bob Schieffer College of Communication

College of Education

College of Fine Arts

College of Science & Engineering

Harris College of Nursing & Health Sciences

Neeley School of Business

Burnett School of Medicine

Extended Education 0%

28%

13%

21%

9%

3%

11%

16%

13

2,979

1,332

2,185

936

317

1,129

1,632

14%

21%

25%

8%

4%

14%

2%

13%

239

363

434

137

72

239

35

231

0%

2%

27%

14%

19%

8%

5%

9%

15%

13

239

3,342

1,766

2,322

1,008

556

1,164

1,863

First Time in College

Male Female Total

Transfer

Male Female Total

Applied

Accepted

% Accepted

% Yield

Enrolled 2,491

27.4%

56.1%

9,087

16,197

1,636

27.2%

60.5%

6,012

9,937

855

27.8%

49.1%

3,075

6,260

390

50.5%

81.5%

773

948

198

46.4%

82.6%

427

517

192

55.5%

80.3%

346

431

First Time in College Transfer

American Indian/Alaska Native
Asian
Black/African American
Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander
Hispanic/Latino
Multi-Ethnic
U.S. Nonresident
Unknown Ethnicity
White 65%

2%
5%
3%
17%
0%
4%
2%
0%

1,624
61
113
85
434
2

104
60
8

57%
3%
6%
6%
21%

5%
2%
1%

223
11
22
23
82

21
6
2

Undergraduate

Graduate

TCU Total 100%

14%

86%

12,273

1,750

10,523

Headcount

173,106

16,585

156,521

Credit Hours

12,063

1,671

10,392

FTE*

American Indian/Alaska Native

Asian

Black/African American

Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander

Hispanic/Latino

Multi-Ethnic

U.S. Nonresident

Unknown Ethnicity

White 65%

2%

5%

4%

17%

0%

4%

2%

0%

6,888

186

509

437

1,783

11

452

238

19

58%

4%

6%

3%

14%

0%

9%

5%

0%

1,018

71

110

45

252

2

152

92

8

64%

2%

5%

4%

17%

0%

5%

3%

0%

7,906

257

619

482

2,035

13

604

330

27
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Total Operating
Revenues
$684,255K

Tuition

Fees

Room

Board

Books/Supplies

Personal

Total Cost $73,110

$3,980

$900

$5,850

$8,400

$90

$53,890

Cost of Attendance 2022

Bachelor's

Master's

Doctorate

Certificate

Diploma 5

40

120

496

2,296
Undergraduate 51.0%

Graduation Rates
Fall 2016 Cohort

First-Year Retention     91.7%

First Time in College 97.3%

Living on Campus

Countries
(excluding US)

88

49

72

States

Undergraduate

Graduate

TCU Total 49

46

48

Geographic Representation

Bachelor

Minor

Master

Doctoral

Teacher Certification

Emphasis/
Concentration

Certificate/Diploma 26

27

17

39

61

79

117

Areas of Study

Male Female

First Time in College 55.8%48.2%

Greek Life

Undergraduate 56.9%43.5%

% Graduated After 4 Yrs

% Graduated After 5 Yrs

% Graduated After 6 Yrs 83.7%

82.7%

72.7%

Degrees Awarded
2021-22

25th Percentile Average 75th Percentile

ACT 3128.226

Entering First Time in College Admit Test Scores

SAT 136012421140

Male Female Total

First-Year

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Unclassified
Undergraduate

Master's

Doctorate

Unclassified
Graduate

42

817

891

51

3,116

2,426

2,581

2,349

20

531

500

20

1,904

1,484

1,583

1,499

22

286

391

31

1,212

942

998

850

Academic Classification*

Total
Investments
$2,746M

Average Age

Undergraduate

Graduate 29.8

20.4

First Time in College 18.4

Total Male Female

Total

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Instructor

Lecturer 14

57

102

104

76

353

13

45

51

116

131

356

27

102

153

220

207

709

Full-Time Faculty
Gender and Rank

American Indian/Alaska Native

Asian

Black/African American

Hispanic/Latino

International

Multi-Ethnic

Unknown Ethnicity

White 73%

1%

1%

3%

6%

6%

9%

1%

519

9

4

20

40

44

64

9

Ethnic Group

Tenure 49%344

Terminal Degree 86%612

Alumni Participation

Total Dollars $109M

11%

Voluntary Support

First Time in College 42.8%

Texas Native

Undergraduate 47.3%
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*based on credit hours earned, not years at TCU
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