TCU Quick Facts - Fall 2022

	ŀ	Headcount	FTE* * formula in Fact Book Data Dictionary	Credit Hours
Undergraduate	10,523	86%	10,392	156,521
Graduate	1,750	14%	1,671	16,585
TCU Total	12,273	100%	12,063	173,106

	Undergradua	te	Graduate		TCU Total	
Male	4,033	38%	699	40%	4,732	39%
Female	6,490	62%	1,051	60%	7,541	61%
Full-time	10,326	98%	1,632	93%	11,958	97%
Part-time	197	2%	118	7%	315	3%
American Indian/Alaska Native	19	<1%	8	0%	27	<1%
Asian	238	2%	92	5%	330	3%
Black/African American	452	4%	152	9%	604	5%
Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander	11	<1%	2	<1%	13	<1%
Hispanic/Latino	1,783	17%	252	14%	2,035	17%
Multi-Ethnic	437	4%	45	3%	482	4%
U.S. Nonresident	509	5%	110	6%	619	5%
Unknown Ethnicity	186	2%	71	4%	257	2%
White	6,888	65%	1,018	58%	7,906	64%

Headcount by College/School

	Undergraduat	:e	Gradu	ate	TCU T	otal
AddRan College of Liberal Arts	1,632	16%	231	13%	1,863	15%
Bob Schieffer College of Communication	1,129	11%	35	2%	1,164	9%
College of Education	317	3%	239	14%	556	5%
College of Fine Arts	936	9%	72	4%	1,008	8%
College of Science & Engineering	2,185	21%	137	8%	2,322	19%
Harris College of Nursing & Health Sciences	1,332	13%	434	25%	1,766	14%
Neeley School of Business	2,979	28%	363	21%	3,342	27%
Burnett School of Medicine			239	14%	239	2%
Extended Education	13	<1%			13	<1%

Baccalaureate Entering First Time in College and Transfer

	First Time in College			Transfer		
	Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total
Applied	6,260	9,937	16,197	431	517	948
Accepted	3,075	6,012	9,087	346	427	773
% Accepted	49.1%	60.5%	56.1%	80.3%	82.6%	81.5%
% Yield	27.8%	27.2%	27.4%	55.5%	46.4%	50.5%
Enrolled	855	1,636	2,491	192	198	390

	First Time	in College	Tran	sfer
American Indian/Alaska Native	8	<1%	2	1%
Asian	60	2%	6	2%
Black/African American	104	4%	21	<1%
Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander	2	<1%		
Hispanic/Latino	434	17%	82	21%
Multi-Ethnic	85	3%	23	6%
U.S. Nonresident	113	5%	22	6%
Unknown Ethnicity	61	2%	11	3%
White	1,624	65%	223	57%

TCU Quick Facts - Fall 2022

Full-Time Faculty Gender and Rank

	Total	Male	Female
Total	709	356	353
Professor	207	131	76
Associate Professor	220	116	104
Assistant Professor	153	51	102
Instructor	102	45	57
Lecturer	27	13	14

Ethnic Group

American Indian/Alaska Native	9	1%
Asian	64	9%
Black/African American	44	6%
Hispanic/Latino	40	6%
International	20	3%
Multi-Ethnic	4	<1%
Unknown Ethnicity	9	1%
White	519	73%
_	244	100/
Tenure	344	49%
Terminal Degree	612	86%

Cost of Attendance 2022

Tuition	\$53,890
Fees	\$90
Room	\$8,400
Board	\$5,850
Books/Supplies	\$900
Personal	\$3,980
Total Cost	\$73,110

Total Operating Revenues

\$684,255K \$2,746M

Voluntary Support

Alumni Participation	11%
Total Dollars	\$109M

Graduation Rates Fall 2016 Cohort

% Graduated After 4 Yrs	/2./%
% Graduated After 5 Yrs	82.7%
% Graduated After 6 Yrs	83.7%

Degrees Awarded 2021-22

Bachelor's	2,296
Master's	496
Doctorate	120
Certificate	40
Diploma	5

First-Year Retention 91.7%

Texas Native

First Time in College	42.8%
Undergraduate	47.3%

Living on Campus

First Time in College	97.3%
Undergraduate	51.0%

Greek Life

	Male	Female
First Time in College	48.2%	55.8%
Undergraduate	43.5%	56.9%

Geographic Representation

	States	Countries (excluding US)
Undergraduate	48	72
Graduate	46	49
TCU Total	49	88

Average Age

First Time in College	18.4
Undergraduate	20.4
Graduate	29.8

Entering First Time in College Admit Test Scores

	25th Percentile	Average	75th Percentile
ACT	26	28.2	31
SAT	1140	1242	1360

Academic Classification*

*based on credit hours earned, not years at TCU

Male	Female	Total
850	1,499	2,349
998	1,583	2,581
942	1,484	2,426
1,212	1,904	3,116
31	20	51
391	500	891
286	531	817
22	20	42
	850 998 942 1,212 31 391 286	850 1,499 998 1,583 942 1,484 1,212 1,904 31 20 391 500 286 531

Areas of Study

Bachelor	117
Minor	79
Master	61
Doctoral	39
Teacher Certification	17
Emphasis/ Concentration	27
Certificate/Diploma	26

Total

Investments